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September 1-6, 2024 
 
Monday, September 1 
​ No School, Labor Day 
 
Tuesday, September 2 
​ JH FB @ Norfolk, 4:30pm, dismissal 2:45 
​ VB @ LHNE, 5:30pm, dismissal 3:20 
​ Spirit Day 
 
Wednesday, September 3 
​ 12:00 dismissal, 
​ Discipleship Groups, 8am 
 
Thursday, September 4 
​ Ag Festival, Wisner 
​ Golf @ Stanton, 9am 
​ XCo @ Wisner, 5pm 
 
Friday, September 5 
​ FB @ Wayne, 7pm 
​ 8th Grade Retreat 
​ Mass 8am, Grandparents invited 
 
Saturday, September 6 
​ VB @ Scotus Trn, 9am 

 
Coming Events 

Monday, Sept. 8: JH VB vs. Wayne, 3pm; Golf @ Pierce 4pm; Vision Screens for 7th & 10th 
grade; Hallow Speaker, 10:30-11:30 
Tuesday, Sept. 9: JH FB vs. Norfolk, 4pm; VB @ Crofton, 5pm 

Wednesday, Sept. 10:  Mass 2:40; Husker Harvest 

Thursday, Sept. 11: VB @ Wakefield Trn, 5 pm; XCo @ LCC 10am 

Friday, Sept. 12: FB @ Archbishop, 7 pm; Spirit Day; 7th grade retreat 

Saturday, Sept. 13: VB @ Wakefield, 9am; JH VB Trn, Home, 9am; Distr. Tractor Driving, Pierce 


